
Samedi

Salom
Vitesse

-
Time Trials

Junior W
Junior M
Senior W
Senior M

Pause Technique

Salom
Vitesse

-
Finales

Junior W
Junior M
Senior W
Senior M

Pause Technique

Team Speed
Senior W
Senior M

Remise des Prix

Dimanche

Battle
Demi - Finales
Petite Finales

Finales
Pause

Hauteur
Pure

Senior W
Senior M

Remise des Prix

Nb Skaters Durée Début Fin

, Durée Début Fin

17 00:35 14:00 14:35

19 00:40 14:35 15:15

8 00:15 15:15 15:30

9 00:20 15:30 15:50

X 00:30 15:50 16:20

8 00:30 16:20 16:50

8 00:30 16:50 17:20

4 00:20 17:20 17:40

4 00:20 17:40 18:00

X 00:30 18:00 18:30

4 00:45 18:30 19:15

4 00:45 19:15 20:00

X 00:30 20:00 20:30

00:45 10:00 10:45

00:15 10:45 11:00

00:30 11:00 11:30

X 02:30 11:30 14:00

14 00:40 14:00 14:40

15 00:40 14:40 15:20
X 00:30 15:20 15:50


